
Polánka Kros 2018 – výsledky

Muži a junioři (8,5km)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 67 0:33:35 Martin Korous 1974
2 167 0:36:51 Jaroslav Loos 1981
3 96 0:37:17 Matěj Prokop 1986
4 52 0:37:45 Filip Šoltés 1979
5 98 0:37:51 Miroslav Kadlec 1976
6 190 0:40:21 Petr Mikšátko 1978
7 103 0:41:33 Jiří Jenšín 1984
8 72 0:42:00 Michal Korábík 1982
9 185 0:43:32 Zdeněk Doležálek 1955

10 88 0:44:16 David Palivec 1984
11 69 0:44:35 Viktor Matějů 2000
12 168 0:44:35 Míra Třebický 1971
13 89 0:45:10 Antonín Pavlas 1956
14 74 0:46:16 Tadeáš Lenherr 2003
15 189 0:46:38 Rostislav Šimůnek 1968
16 186 0:47:00 Radek Bizon 1973
17 200 0:48:23 Miroslav Mišun 1974
18 195 0:48:50 Tomáš Macek 1971
19 62 0:50:26 Karel Boháč 1947
20 102 0:51:35 Filip Čapila 1974
21 75 0:52:12 Jan Richter 1988
22 194 0:53:35 Lukáš Čáp 1987
23 179 0:54:03 Tomáš Kohout 1985
24 79 0:59:58 Tomáš Ledvina 1963
25 56 1:08:40 David Mruš 1972



Junioři
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 69 0:44:35 Viktor Matějů 2000
2 74 0:46:16 Tadeáš Lenherr 2003

Muži 21 – 39
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 167 0:36:51 Jaroslav Loos 1981
2 96 0:37:17 Matěj Prokop 1986
3 52 0:37:45 Filip Šoltés 1979
4 190 0:40:21 Petr Mikšátko 1978
5 103 0:41:33 Jiří Jenšín 1984
6 72 0:42:00 Michal Korábík 1982
7 88 0:44:16 David Palivec 1984
8 75 0:52:12 Jan Richter 1988
9 194 0:53:35 Lukáš Čáp 1987

10 179 0:54:03 Tomáš Kohout 1985

Muži 40 – 59
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 67 0:33:35 Martin Korous 1974
2 98 0:37:51 Miroslav Kadlec 1976
3 168 0:44:35 Míra Třebický 1971
4 189 0:46:38 Rostislav Šimůnek 1968
5 186 0:47:00 Radek Bizon 1973
6 200 0:48:23 Miroslav Mišun 1974
7 195 0:48:50 Tomáš Macek 1971
8 102 0:51:35 Filip Čapila 1974
9 79 0:59:58 Tomáš Ledvina 1963

10 56 1:08:40 David Mruš 1972

Muži 60+
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 185 0:43:32 Zdeněk Doležálek 1955
2 89 0:45:10 Antonín Pavlas 1956
3 62 0:50:26 Karel Boháč 1947



Ženy (6km)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 161 0:25:12 Linda Rechtoriková 1987
2 173 0:29:05 Jitka Dušková 1975
3 188 0:30:51 Miroslava Uhlířová 1970
4 193 0:31:16 Alena Smažíková 1973
5 77 0:31:46 Petra Pechová 1973
6 187 0:31:47 Petra Kincová 1974
7 172 0:32:19 Jana Pavienská 1972
8 174 0:32:35 Iveta Hrdlička 1972
9 164 0:33:14 Šárka Bobková 1979

10 80 0:33:20 Renata Kotápišová 1992
11 82 0:33:35 Vladislava Koblicová 1975
12 58 0:33:35 Martina Petrová 1968
13 171 0:38:34 Lenka Vorlíčková 1967
14 70 0:42:49 Lenka Lenherr 1969
15 86 0:43:32 Ludmila Dvořáková 1956

Ženy 21 – 39
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 161 0:25:12 Linda Rechtoriková 1987
2 164 0:33:14 Šárka Bobková 1979
3 80 0:33:20 Renata Kotápišová 1992

Ženy 40+
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 173 0:29:05 Jitka Dušková 1975
2 188 0:30:51 Miroslava Uhlířová 1970
3 193 0:31:16 Alena Smažíková 1973
4 77 0:31:46 Petra Pechová 1973
5 187 0:31:47 Petra Kincová 1974
6 172 0:32:19 Jana Pavienská 1972
7 174 0:32:35 Iveta Hrdlička 1972
8 82 0:33:35 Vladislava Koblicová 1975
9 58 0:33:35 Martina Petrová 1968

10 171 0:38:34 Lenka Vorlíčková 1967
11 70 0:42:49 Lenka Lenherr 1969
12 86 0:43:32 Ludmila Dvořáková 1956



Žáci (1,7km)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 84 0:06:19 Martin Kozojed 2004
2 169 0:06:27 David Korous 2004
3 178 0:06:59 Ondřej Strnad 2003
4 170 0:07:09 Ondřej Kozojed 2007
5 71 0:07:31 Martin Psík 2003
6 157 0:08:11 Julian Lenherr 2005
7 162 0:08:37 Tomáš Křemen 2008
8 175 0:08:38 Radim vátek 2003
9 154 0:09:12 Martin Zeman 2003

10 95 0:09:25 Valentin Lenherr 2009
11 61 0:10:58 Cedrik Lasice Pavienský 2008
12 105 0:12:04 Adam Mruš 2011

Žákyně (1,7km)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 176 0:07:58 Terezsa Hernová 2003
2 78 0:08:01 Hana Strnadová 2007
3 158 0:09:15 Eliška Kiršnerová 2006
4 57 0:09:25 Nikol Šoltésová 2008
5 184 0:09:52 Anežka Bobková 2010
6 93 0:10:14 Natálie Křemenová 2003
7 159 0:10:32 Mariella Hrdličková 2012
8 81 0:11:15 Letizia Hrdlička 2012
9 83 0:11:53 Michaela Kiršnerová 2009

10 55 0:12:10 Johanka Bobková 2012
11 59 0:12:33 Viktorie Mrkvicová 2007



Děti (200m)
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 183 0:29,30 Tomáš Křemen 2008
2 192 0:33,32 Jirka Hudík 2008
3 196 0:33,32 Michaela Kiršnerová 2009
4 64 0:36,41 Martin Šimeček 2010
5 101 0:36,62 Letizia Hrdlička 2012
6 198 0:36,88 Adéla Mikšátková 2010
7 53 0:38,85 Mariella Hrdlička 2012
8 177 0:39,42 Adam Mruš 2011
9 66 0:41,65 Matouš Bláža 2012

10 197 0:43,33 Linda Čapková 2012
11 90 0:43,62 Tomáš Mikuiea 2012
12 181 0:44,88 Michal Korábík 2008
13 155 0:52,12 Martin Novotný 2012
14 180 0:53,18 Natálie Bílková 2012
15 68 0:57,43 Filip Dvořák 2013
16 51 1:02,34 Jakub Novotný 2013
17 91 1:12,09 Ema Dvořáková 2014
18 163 1:12,50 Anička Dvořáková 2015
19 182 1:17,21 Vendelín Bobek 2014
20 199 1:17,66 Daniel Bílek 2014
21 166 1:18,79 Lucie Dvořáková 2014



Děti do 6
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 53 0:38,85 Mariella Hrdlička 2012
2 66 0:41,65 Matouš Bláža 2012
3 197 0:43,33 Linda Čapková 2012
4 90 0:43,62 Tomáš Mikuiea 2012
5 155 0:52,12 Martin Novotný 2012
6 180 0:53,18 Natálie Bílková 2012
7 68 0:57,43 Filip Dvořák 2013
8 51 1:02,34 Jakub Novotný 2013
9 91 1:12,09 Ema Dvořáková 2014

10 163 1:12,50 Anička Dvořáková 2015
11 182 1:17,21 Vendelín Bobek 2014
12 199 1:17,66 Daniel Bílek 2014
13 166 1:18,79 Lucie Dvořáková 2014

Děti 6 – 10
Poř. číslo čas jméno ročník

1 183 0:29,30 Tomáš Křemen 2008
2 192 0:33,32 Jirka Hudík 2008
3 196 0:33,32 Michaela Kiršnerová 2009
4 64 0:36,41 Martin Šimeček 2010
5 101 0:36,62 Letizia Hrdlička 2012
6 198 0:36,88 Adéla Mikšátková 2010
7 177 0:39,42 Adam Mruš 2011
8 181 0:44,88 Michal Korábík 2008


